TREASURER REPORT - LIONS CLUB OF POLONNARUWA MAF

For the Month of Aug 2024 g"",_\ 2y
. . vV & VM
Cargills Bank Admin Account 019102000001 S Pasie
Balance as per Bank Statement as at 01st Aug 2024 766,442.01
Add Inccome
1 w6 C OO 100,000.00
2 oo 8oz ¢ emBw 6,000.00
3 0 0@ 8® e 70,000.00
4 eEDsY B¢ @E® 1,837.85
5 @8 dedd® ednedst c¢ §eE 46,000.00
223,837.85 |
990,279.86
Less: Payments
1 5B BIHS 8ot @28 @8 GeE end® 1 153,902.80
@m0¢s
2 e By BB 500,000.00
3 ced g Yo alRB® 91.89
- 653,994.69 |
[Balance B/F 31 Aug 2024 336,285.17 |

Lions Club of Polonnaruwa MAF

Prrsident Secretor)

Tréasurer



TREASURER REPORT FOR LIONS CLUB OF POLONNARUWA MAF

Cargills Bank Project Account 019102000002 & s
For the Month of Aug 2024 ¥ e &

[Balance as per Bank Statement as at 01st Aug 2024 5,579.55 |

Add Inccome

| 1 [ermeds gt omBa 16.74 |
16.74
Less. Payments
1 ced DG eC® D awmd B e 0.84 0.84
[Balance B/F 31 Aug 2024 5,595.45 |

Lions Club of Polonnaruwa MAF '

>resident Secretor Tréasurer



-
CargillsBank
Banking on the Humg Soiri STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
MS LIONS INTERNATIONAL POLONNARUWA MAF Branch KADURUWELA
4/41 PARANA KACHCHERIYA
WATHTHA KADURUWELA Account Number 019102000001 Currency LKR
POLONNARUWA
Type Savings Account - Miscellaneous
Period 01-Aug-2024 to 31-Aug-2024 Statement |Monthly
Date Transaction Debit | Credit I Balance
Opening Balance 766,442.01 CR
05-Aug-2024 DR G G L P KUMARA MAF LOAN 106,000.00 87244201 CR
07-Aug-2024  Cash Deposit 45,000.00 917,442.01 CR
11-Aug-2024 CEFT20240811427039FT-Monthly Meetin gIN 1,000.00 918,442.01 CR
12-Aug-2024  INTERNATIONAL DUES 153.902.80 764,539.21 CR
20-Aug-2024  LOAN LION JANAKA AND DISANAYAKA 500,000.00 264,539.21 CR
20-Aug-2024  Cash Deposit 1,000.00 265,539.21 CR
21-Aug-2024  CEFT202408214399690557845 6,000.00 271,539.21 CR
22-Aug-2024 CEFT20240822441388Lions clubIN 3,000.00 274,539.21 CR
22-Aug-2024  CEFT202408224414820501918 1,000.00 275539.21 CR
22-Aug-2024 | CEFT20240822441736Sarath family for monthly meeting IN 7,000.00 282539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024 | CEFT20240823441909FT-Monthly meetin gIN 4,000.00 286,539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024  DEP-CFC-AB01359760-{1434-Kaduruwela ]-. 7,000.00 293,539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024 CEFT20240823442321CEFTIN 1,000.00 29453921 CR
23-Aug-2024 CEFT20240823442338CEFT - Lions Club IN 3,000.00 297,539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024 | CEFT20240823442387CEFT - From Dr Ma nurangalN 1,000.00 298539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024  CEFT: M Aug 1,000.00 299,539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024 | CEFT20240823443601CEFT - Regular me etingIN 3,000.00 302,539.21 CR
23-Aug-2024 CEFT20240823443960lionIN 5,000.00 307,539.21 CR
24-Aug-2024 DEP-CFC-AB01360760-[1415-Makola]-. 1,000.00 308,539.21 CR
26-Aug-2024  Cash Deposit 1,000.00 309,539.21 CR
30-Aug-2024 CEFT20240830457276For student membe r Lion KamashIN 25,000.00 334,539.21 CR
31-Aug-2024  Interest Settlement 1,837.85 336,377.06 CR
31-Aug-2024  AIT Deducted 91.89 336,285.17 CR
Total 653,994.69 223,837.85
Closing Balance 33628517 CR

Please address all correspondence relating to the A/C to:
Cargills Bank PLC, No. 696, Galle Road, Colombo 03. Sri Lanka.
ANY ERRORS / OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ADVICED TO THE BANK IMMEDIATELY BY CALLING OUR CALL CENTRE No. 011 7 64 0640

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to do it, if you need to do so, please print only the pages you need. Help Save the Environment.
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CargillsBank STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Banking on the Human Spirit

MS LIONS INTERNATIONAL POLONNARUWA MAF Branch KADURUWELA
4/41 PARANA KACHCHERIYA
WATHTHA KADURUWELA Account Number 019102000002 Currency | LKR
POLONNARUWA - -

Type Savings Account - Miscellaneous

Period 01-Aug-2024 to 31-Aug-2024 Statement |Monthly
Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

Opening Balance 5,579.55 CR
31-Aug-2024  Interest Settlement 16.74 5.596.29 CR
31-Aug-2024  AIT Deducted 0.84 559545 CR
Total 0.84 16.74
Closing Balance 559545 CR

Please address all correspondence relating to the A/C to:
Cargills Bank PLC, No. 696, Galle Road, Colombo 03. Sri Lanka.
ANY ERRORS / OMISSIONS SHOULD BE ADVICED TO THE BANK IMMEDIATELY BY CALLING OUR CALL CENTRE No. 011 7 64 0640

Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to do it, if you need to do so, please print only the pages you need. Help Save the Environment.
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